Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201512090004
21670

12/09/2015
02:14:25

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

43

66

Lot#:1 Lot:C
Book:43 Pg:66
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201512090004
21670

12/09/2015
02:14:25

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

43

66

Lot#:1 Lot:D
Book:43 Pg:66
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201512090004
21670

12/09/2015
02:14:25

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

33

58

Lot#:7 Book:33
Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2

201512090004
21670

12/09/2015
02:14:25

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

43

66

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:43 Pg:66
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201512090004
21680

12/09/2015
02:14:26

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FORTRESS
CREDIT CO
LLC

43

66

Lot#:1 Lot:D
Book:43 Pg:66
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2
RESURVEY
OFLOT1

201512090004
21680

12/09/2015
02:14:26

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FORTRESS
CREDIT CO
LLC

31

130

Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:31
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESUBDIVISI
ON

201512090004
21670

12/09/2015
02:14:25

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201512090004
21680

12/09/2015
02:14:26

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FORTRESS
CREDIT CO
LLC

33

58

Lot#:8 Book:33
Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2




201512090004
21690

12/09/2015
02:14:27

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORTRESS
CREDIT CO
LLC

33

58

Lot#:8 Book:33

Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2

201512090004
21690

12/09/2015
02:14:27

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORTRESS
CREDIT CO
LLC

31

130

Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:31
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESUBDIVISI
ON

201512090004
21690

12/09/2015
02:14:27

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORTRESS
CREDIT CO
LLC

43

66

Lot#:1 Lot:D
Book:43 Pg:66
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201512090004
21700

12/09/2015
02:14:28

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

FORTRESS
CREDIT CO
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201512090004
21700

12/09/2015
02:14:28

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

FORTRESS
CREDIT CO
LLC

43

66

Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:43 Pg:66
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201512090004
21700

12/09/2015
02:14:28

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

FORTRESS
CREDIT CO
LLC

43

66

Lot#:1 Lot:D
Book:43 Pg:66
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201512090004
21670

12/09/2015
02:14:25

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

43

66

Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:43 Pg:66
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201512090004
21670

12/09/2015
02:14:25

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

31

130

Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:31
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESUBDIVISI
ON




201512090004
21680

12/09/2015
02:14:26

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FORTRESS
CREDIT CO
LLC

43

66

Lot#:1 Lot:C
Book:43 Pg:66
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2
RESURVEY
OFLOT1

201512090004
21680

12/09/2015
02:14:26

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FORTRESS
CREDIT CO
LLC

43

66

Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:43 Pg:66
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201512090004
21680

12/09/2015
02:14:26

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FORTRESS
CREDIT CO
LLC

43

66

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:43 Pg:66
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201512090004
21670

12/09/2015
02:14:25

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

33

58

Lot#:8 Book:33
Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2

201512090004
21680

12/09/2015
02:14:26

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FORTRESS
CREDIT CO
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201512090004
21680

12/09/2015
02:14:26

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FORTRESS
CREDIT CO
LLC

33

58

Lot#:7 Book:33
Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2

201512090004
21690

12/09/2015
02:14:27

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORTRESS
CREDIT CO
LLC

43

66

Lot#:1 Lot:C
Book:43 Pg:66
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201512090004
21690

12/09/2015
02:14:27

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORTRESS
CREDIT CO
LLC

33

58

Lot#:7 Book:33
Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2




201512090004
21690

12/09/2015
02:14:27

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORTRESS
CREDIT CO
LLC

43

66

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:43 Pg:66
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2
RESURVEY
OFLOT1

201512090004
21690

12/09/2015
02:14:27

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORTRESS
CREDIT CO
LLC

43

66

Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:43 Pg:66
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201512090004
21700

12/09/2015
02:14:28

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

FORTRESS
CREDIT CO
LLC

43

66

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:43 Pg:66
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201512090004
21700

12/09/2015
02:14:28

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

FORTRESS
CREDIT CO
LLC

31

130

Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:31
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESUBDIVISI
ON

201512090004
21690

12/09/2015
02:14:27

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORTRESS
CREDIT CO
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201512090004
21700

12/09/2015
02:14:28

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

FORTRESS
CREDIT CO
LLC

33

58

Lot#:8 Book:33
Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2




