Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 20)15; Name	= MONAR	CH AT LE	EE BRANC	H LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201512090004 21670	12/09/2015 02:14:25	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH LLC			43	66		Lot#:1 Lot:C Book:43 Pg:66 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2 RESURVEY OF LOT 1
201512090004 21670	12/09/2015 02:14:25	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH LLC			43	66		Lot#:1 Lot:D Book:43 Pg:66 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2 RESURVEY OF LOT 1
201512090004 21670	12/09/2015 02:14:25	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH LLC			33	58		Lot#:7 Book:33 Pg:58 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2
201512090004 21670	12/09/2015 02:14:25	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH LLC			43	66		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:43 Pg:66 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2 RESURVEY OF LOT 1
201512090004 21680	12/09/2015 02:14:26	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FORTRESS CREDIT CO LLC			43	66		Lot#:1 Lot:D Book:43 Pg:66 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2 RESURVEY OF LOT 1
201512090004 21680	12/09/2015 02:14:26	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FORTRESS CREDIT CO LLC			31	130		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:31 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH RESUBDIVISI ON
201512090004 21670	12/09/2015 02:14:25	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH LLC						Other:SEE INST
201512090004 21680	12/09/2015 02:14:26	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FORTRESS CREDIT CO LLC			33	58		Lot#:8 Book:33 Pg:58 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2

						·			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
201512090004 21690	12/09/2015 02:14:27	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORTRESS CREDIT CO LLC		33	58	Lot#:8 Book:33 Pg:58 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2
201512090004 21690	12/09/2015 02:14:27	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORTRESS CREDIT CO LLC		31	130	Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:31 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH RESUBDIVISI ON
201512090004 21690	12/09/2015 02:14:27	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORTRESS CREDIT CO LLC		43	66	Lot#:1 Lot:D Book:43 Pg:66 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2 RESURVEY OF LOT 1
201512090004 21700	12/09/2015 02:14:28	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FORTRESS CREDIT CO LLC				Other:SEE INST
201512090004	12/09/2015 02:14:28	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FORTRESS CREDIT CO LLC		43	66	Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:43 Pg:66 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2 RESURVEY OF LOT 1
201512090004	12/09/2015 02:14:28	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FORTRESS CREDIT CO LLC		43	66	Lot#:1 Lot:D Book:43 Pg:66 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2 RESURVEY OF LOT 1
201512090004 21670	12/09/2015 02:14:25	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH LLC		43	66	Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:43 Pg:66 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2 RESURVEY OF LOT 1
201512090004 21670	12/09/2015 02:14:25	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH LLC		31	130	Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:31 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH RESUBDIVISI ON

201512090004 21680	12/09/2015 02:14:26	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FORTRESS CREDIT CO LLC	43	66	Lot#:1 Lo Book:43 I Sub:VILL AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR PHASE 2 RESURV OF LOT	Pg:66 _AGE H R 1 2 /EY
201512090004 21680	12/09/2015 02:14:26	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FORTRESS CREDIT CO LLC	43	66	Lot#:1 Lo Book:43 I Sub:VILL AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR PHASE 2 RESURV OF LOT	Pg:66 _AGE H R 1 2 /EY
201512090004 21680	12/09/2015 02:14:26	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FORTRESS CREDIT CO LLC	43	66	Lot#:1 Lo Book:43 I Sub:VILL AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR PHASE 2 RESURV OF LOT	Pg:66 _AGE H R 1 2 /EY
201512090004 21670	12/09/2015 02:14:25	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH LLC	33	58	Lot#:8 Bo Pg:58 Sub:VILL AT LEE BRANDH SECTOR PHASE 2	_AGE H R 1
201512090004 21680	12/09/2015 02:14:26	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FORTRESS CREDIT CO LLC			Other:SE INST	:Ε
201512090004 21680	12/09/2015 02:14:26	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FORTRESS CREDIT CO LLC	33	58	Lot#:7 Bo Pg:58 Sub:VILL AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR PHASE 2	_AGE H R 1
201512090004	12/09/2015 02:14:27	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORTRESS CREDIT CO LLC	43	66	Lot#:1 Lo Book:43 I Sub:VILL AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR PHASE 2 RESURV OF LOT 1	Pg:66 _AGE H R 1 2 /EY
201512090004 21690	12/09/2015 02:14:27	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORTRESS CREDIT CO LLC	33	58	Lot#:7 Bo Pg:58 Sub:VILL AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR PHASE 2	_AGE H R 1

201512090004 21690	12/09/2015 02:14:27	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORTRESS CREDIT CO LLC		43	66	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:43 Pg:66 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2 RESURVEY OF LOT 1
201512090004 21690	12/09/2015 02:14:27	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORTRESS CREDIT CO LLC		43	66	Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:43 Pg:66 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2 RESURVEY OF LOT 1
201512090004	12/09/2015 02:14:28	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FORTRESS CREDIT CO LLC		43	66	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:43 Pg:66 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2 RESURVEY OF LOT 1
201512090004 21700	12/09/2015 02:14:28	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FORTRESS CREDIT CO LLC		31	130	Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:31 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH RESUBDIVISI ON
201512090004 21690	12/09/2015 02:14:27	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORTRESS CREDIT CO LLC				Other:SEE INST
201512090004 21700	12/09/2015 02:14:28	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FORTRESS CREDIT CO LLC		33	58	Lot#:8 Book:33 Pg:58 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2